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Product  Item n° Materials Price in EUR1 

Modular coffee table “63” 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1604-00 

 

1603-00 

ash black 

 

walnut 

 

 

2’390 

 

2’880 

 

Coat stand “y” 

 

 

 1101-00 

 

1102-00 

 

1103-00 

 

ash 

 

oak 

 

walnut 

 

 

2’120 

 

2’260 

 

2’550 

Hunting trophy “yy”                         

 

 

 

 

                                                           

fabric price group 1 

 

 

 

 

fabric price group 2 

1202-11 

1202-12 

1202-13 

1202-14 

 

1202-21 

1202-22 

oak - fabric Sprinkles 124 

oak - fabric Sprinkles 584  

oak - fabric Sprinkles 794  

oak - fabric Sprinkles 984 

 

oak - fabric Coda 2 100  

oak - fabric Coda 2 722  

(Discover our fabrics on 
www.klybeck.net/fabrics) 

1’130 

1’130 

1’130 

1’130 

 

1’260 

1’260 

Set of 3 coat hooks “ivy” 

 

 

 

right 

 

 

 

 

left 

 

 

 

1302-00 

 

 

 

 

1342-00 

 

 

oak 

 

 

 

 

oak 

 

 

570 

 

 

 

 

570 

Bird “jov”  

 

 

wings up 

 

 

 

wings down 

1712-00 

 

 

 

1722-00 

oak 

 

 

 

oak 

 

 

190 

 

 

 

190 

Coat hanger “k” 

 

 

 

 1502-00 oak 

 

 

130 

 

1 Recommended retail prices including VAT and shipping costs to the retailer for the following countries: Austria, 
Belgium, France, Germany, Italy, Luxemburg, Monaco, Netherlands, Slovakia, Slovenia. 

 

1342-00 

1302-00 

1712-00 

1722-00 


